the planetarium infrastructure and content. The service report in this 

regard suggests upgradation of the existing planetarium projection 

system, computers, and software. The estimated cost of the first 

phase of upgradation of existing computers and hardware is 

approximately Rs. 2,12,01,442/- (Rupees two crore twelve lakh one 

thousand four hundred and forty-two). The timelines and 

implementing agency is to be decided by the Science and Technology 

Department of the Lakshadweep Administration. 

(f) ln order to strengthen Science and Technology in Lakshadweep, 

the Department of Science and Technology, Ministry of Science and